Weinturmlauf 2024

Nordic Walking - 17.03.2024 - Bad Windsheim me. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
1 1 642 Katharina Ott LHPower-Team 1989 W35 00:41:58
2 1 659 Pia Low-Schroll Sportverein Hagenbiichach 1982 W40 00:41:58
3 1 671 Ingrid Kistner 1974 W50 00:43:02
4 1 649 Anita Kanzler Liebberger & Schwarz 1976 w45 00:43:43
5 2 672 Simone Saemann 1984 w40 00:43:50
6 i, 619 Erika Mann Gerd Stocklein - Zimmerei & Metallbau GmbH 1957 W65 00:44:15
7 2 604 Sabine Jager BW-SENIORENRESIDENZ 1959 W65 00:45:38
8 2 635 Fabienne Springer LHPower-Team 1985 W35 00:46:10
9 2 641 Manuela Trapp LHPower-Team 1973 W50 00:46:10
10 i, 645 Silvia Trabert LHPower-Team 1967 W55 00:46:10
11 3 660 Tanja Lechner SV 67 Weinberg 1986 w35 00:46:13
12 5] 627 Manuela Botsch Gerd Stocklein - Zimmerei & Metallbau GmbH 1971 W50 00:46:16
13 1 618 Elke Schmidt Gerd Stocklein - Zimmerei & Metallbau GmbH 1963 W60 00:46:17
14 2 669 Daniela Dingfelder 1979 w45 00:46:18
15 3 662 Liane Fértner TSV 1860 Scheinfeld 1976 W45 00:46:19
16 4 663 Pia Fortner TSV 1860 Scheinfeld 1978 W45 00:46:21
17 3 601 Karin Kaden ASV Wilhelmsdorf 1956 W65 00:46:59
18 2 620 Gabi Schmidt Gerd Stocklein - Zimmerei & Metallbau GmbH 1962 W60 00:47:08
19 4 658 Anja Beringer Sparkasse Tauberfranken 1970 W50 00:47:47
20 5 675 Michaela Miiller Wirtschaftsschule 1970 W50 00:48:17
21 4 673 Brigitte Brake 1958 W65 00:48:29
22 6 615 Anke Mayer Gerd Stocklein - Zimmerei & Metallbau GmbH 1973 W50 00:48:45
23 3 668 Carolina Krug 1984 w40 00:49:14
24 1 644 Ramona Miiller LHPower-Team 2005 WJu20 00:49:48
25 2 637 Helga Dill LHPower-Team 1967 W55 00:49:49
26 4 616 Carmen Hellmuth Gerd Stocklein - Zimmerei & Metallbau GmbH 1983 W40 00:49:51
27 7 651 Christine Deeg MEKRA Lang 1973 W50 00:50:01
28 1 630 Nina Abele Gerhard Hartmann GmbH 1993 W30 00:50:18
29 1 633 Maria Schénamsgruber Gerhard Hartmann GmbH 2001 WU30 00:50:18
30 3 652 Sabine Miiller MEKRA Lang 1969 W55 00:50:48
31 5 654 Evelyn Musch Power Frauen 1980 w40 00:51:03
32 6 655 Diana Herbolzheimer Power Frauen 1981 W40 00:51:04
33 8 667 Doris Rieder 1970 W50 00:51:09
34 5) 666 Hanne Thirauf 1959 W65 00:51:11
35 1 607 Ursula Warmuth BW-SENIORENRESIDENZ 1940 wso 00:52:08
36 3 624 Karin Schinnerer Gerd Stocklein - Zimmerei & Metallbau GmbH 1960 W60 00:52:08
37 4 657 Silke Jonas Privat 1969 W55 00:52:14
38 5) 648 Heidi Gebhardt LHPower-Team 1975 W45 00:52:33

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/2



Weinturmlauf 2024

Nordic Walking - 17.03.2024 - Bad Windsheim

39
40
il
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

643
617
678
646
647
653
665
603
606
611
661
676
628
625
636
674
670
631
632
629
610
626
656
664
602
605
612
677

Maria Benart
Doreen Kasten
Annemarie Lang
Lea Kroner

Lea Eiweleit
Andrea Keil
Edeltraud Rosti
Ameley Messner
Anna Perthold
Irmgard Lorenz
Markus Lechner
Werner Baumgartel
Marco Holzmann
Karl Schmidt
Florian Hahn
Ludger Brake
Florian Dingfelder
Karlheinz Kempf
Ronald Klingels
Tom-Louis Schmidt
Georg Schlierf
Manfred Schinnerer
Harald Hofbauer
Gellert Dr. Rosti
Ernst Messner
Ludwig Perthold
Helmut Lorenz

Franz Melber
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LHPower-Team

Gerd Stocklein - Zimmerei & Metallbau GmbH

LHPower-Team

LHPower-Team

MEKRA Lang

TSV NEUSTADT AN DER AISCH
BW-SENIORENRESIDENZ
BW-SENIORENRESIDENZ
BW-SENIORENRESIDENZ

SV 67 Weinberg

Gerd Stocklein - Zimmerei & Metallbau GmbH
Gerd Stocklein - Zimmerei & Metallbau GmbH

LHPower-Team

Gerhard Hartmann GmbH

Gerhard Hartmann GmbH

Gerd Stocklein - Zimmerei & Metallbau GmbH
BW-SENIORENRESIDENZ

Gerd Stécklein - Zimmerei & Metallbau GmbH
Privat
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oimesssy

1986
1976
1968
1997
2004
1965
1954
1947
1941
1950
1974
1962
1977
1960
1978
1957
1976
1968
1957
2010
1937
1954
1964
1947
1942
1940
1951
1956

w45
W55
WuU30
WuU30
W55
W70
W75
W80
W70
M50
M60
M45
M60
M45
M65
M45
M55
M65
MJU16
M85
M70
M60
M75
M80
M80
M70
M65

me.de
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00:57:35
01:03:31
01:03:31
01:14:01
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